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Part Number: 1062834010
Status: Active
Overview: zQSFP+ and QSFP+ Integrated Product Solutions
Description: Quad Small Form-factor Pluggable (QSFP) Optical Jumper Cable Assembly, 4 TX, 4

RX; 8 Fiber MTP Singlemode 9/125µm 3.00mm Round Cable Plenum, OS2, 10.0m
(32.81') Length, Aqua Cable

Documents:
Drawing (PDF) RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)

General
Product Family Fiber Optic Assemblies
Series 106283
Boot Type Straight
Connector to Connector MTP-to-MTP
Mode Singlemode
Overview zQSFP+ and QSFP+ Integrated Product Solutions
Product Name MTP, QSFP Plus, QSFP+
UPC 884982725508

Physical
Cable Length 10.0m
Cable Size 3.00mm
Fiber (Core/Cladding) 9/125µm
Net Weight 97.888/g
Single Ended No
Wire/Cable Type OS2 Plenum

Solder Process Data
Lead-freeProcess Capability N/A

Material Info

Reference - Drawing Numbers
Sales Drawing SD-106283-4XXX-001

Series image - Reference only

EU ELV
Not Relevant

EU RoHS China RoHS
Compliant with
Exemption 6(c)
REACH SVHC
Contained Per -
D(2021)4569-DC (8
July 2021)
Lead
Halogen-Free
Status
Not Low-Halogen
For more information, please visit Contact US

China ROHS 50 Image
ELV Not Relevant
RoHS Phthalates Not Contained
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